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OCCASIONS BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE FOR TWO Region Glass
Champagne Laurent-Perrier Brut (375ml) Tours-Sur-Marne, France 77
SPARKLING
Prosecco Bisol 'Jeio’, Brut Prosecco, Italy 16
Rosé Yes Way France 18
WHITE
Chenin Blanc Wildekrans Bot River Valley, South Africa 15
Chardonnay Au Bon Climat Santa Barbara, California 25
Chardonnay Jean-Claude Bossiet Bourgogne, France 21
Sauvignon Blanc Domaine William Fevre Saint-Bris, France 18
Sauvignon Blanc Drylands Marlborough, New Zealand 12
SWEET
Moscato Innocent Bystander Victoria, Australia 11
ROSE
Rosé Mathilde Chapoutier Cotes de Provence, France 17
RED
Pinot Noir Grochau Cellars Willamette Valley, Oregon 18
Pinot Noir Maison L'Envoyé Bourgogne, France 20
Pinot Noir Brevity Sta. Rita Hills, California 23
Zinfandel Saldo Napa Valley, California 16
Zinfadel Blend Prisoner Napa Valley, California 26
Tempranillo Senorio de P. Pecinca Rioja, Spain 14
Super Tuscan Avignonese Cantaloro Tuscana, Italy 15
Bordeaux Blend Les Hauts de Lagarde Bordeaux, France 17
Bordeaux Blend Metier by Delille Columbia Valley, Washington 23
Rhone Blend Domaine Juliette Avril Chateauneuf du Pape, France 27
Merlot Luke Waluke Slope, Washington 23
Malbec Areyna Lujan de Cujo, Argentina 16
Cabernet Sauvignor Cline Alexander Valley, California 17
Cabernet Sauvignor Lydian Columbia Valley, Washington 20
Cabernet Sauvignor Bella Union Napa Valley, California 31
PRESTIGIOUS POURS
Chardonnay

Domaine Francois Gaunoux 'Clos des Meix Chavaux' Meursault, France 39
Pinot Noir Ponzi Vineyards 'Laurelwood' Williamette, Oregon 32
Red Blend Bodega Mendel "Unus" Mendoza, Argentina 30
Bordeaux Blend Chéteau Kirwan Grand Cru Classé Troisieme Crus  Margaux, France 56
Super Tuscan Tenuta San Guido "Guidalberto" Tuscany, ltaly 52
Cabernet Sauvignor Cade Howell Mountain, California 83
Cabernet Sauvignor Mt Veeder Mt Veeder, California 45
Bordeaux Blend

Chateau Cos d'Estournel Grand Cru Classé Deuxieme Crus Saint-Estéphe, France 238

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change.



SOMMELIER SELECTIONS

Bin Wine
CHAMPAGNE
646 Perrier-Jouét 'Belle Epoque' Rosé Brut
631 Krug ‘Clos de Mesnil Blanc de Blancs'
DOMESTIC WHITES
Chardonnay
810 Morlet Family Vineyards '"Ma Princesse'

DOMESTIC REDS

1130
1164

1233
1475
1465
1302
1306
1379

1622

1514

Pinot Noir
Cristom ‘Eileen Vineyard'
Beaux Freres 'Beaux Freres Vineyard'

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cardinale

Poetry by CIiff Lede

Quilceda Creek

Hundred Acre 'Wraith'

Jarvis Estate

Shafer Vineyards 'Hillside Select'

Cabernet Franc
Verite 'La Desir'

Bordeaux Blend
Continuum Estate

Vintage

2013
2003

2022

2022
2021

2019
2019
2021
2021
2016
2021

2015/16

2017/19

Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot

INTERNATIONAL REDS

1773

1871

Shiraz
Penfolds 'Grange'

Bordeaux

Chateau Mouton-Rothschild Premier Grand Cru Classé
1846 Chateau Cos d'Estournel Grand Cru Classé Deuxieme Crus

2015

2010
2018

Region Bottle
Epernay, France 919
Reims, France 2000
Russian River Valley, Califo 395

Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon 215
Ribbon Ridge, Oregon 325

Napa Valley, California 750
Stags Leap District, Califorr 950
Columbia Valley, Washing 550
St. Helena, California 1500
Napa Valley, California 575
Stags Leap District, Califorr 900

Sonoma, California 875

Prichard Hill, California 710

Australia 2400

Paulliac, France 3359
Saint-Estéphe, France 952

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change.



SMALL FORMAT

Bin Style Producer Vintage Region Bottle

375ml
411 Moscato d'Asti La Spinetta 2023 Piedmont, Italy 40
432 Sauvignon Blanc Honig Vineyard & Winery 2023 Napa Valley, California 36
442 Pinot Grigio Santa Margherita Wines 2023 Alto-Adige, Italy 42
441  Pinot Gris King Estate 2023 Willamette Valley, Oreg 25
452 Pinot Noir King Estate 2022 Willamette Valley, Oreg 34
461  Tempranillo La Rioja Alta Vina Ardanza 'Reserva’ 2017 La Rioja, Spain 57
498 Sangiovese Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona 2020 Montalcino, Italy 85
471 Cabernet Sauvignon Daou Vineyards 2022 Paso Robles, California 50
481 Cabernet Sauvignon Pride Mountain Vineyards 2021 Napa/Sonoma, Californ = 92

LARGE FORMAT

Bin Style Producer Vintage Region Bottle
1.5L
California
568 Cabernet Sauvignon Pride Mountain Vineyards 2018 Napa/Sonoma 400
573 Cabernet Sauvignon Silver Oak 2018 Napa Valley 750
572 Cabernet Sauvignon Trione 'Block 21" 2014 Alexander Valley 310
577 Cabernet Sauvignon Darioush Signature 2021 Napa Valley 615
Italy
585 Nebbiolo E. Pira & Figli Chiara Boschis 2019  Cannubi, Italy 789
541 Sangiovese Casanova Di Neri Tenuta Nuova' 2018 Brunello di Montalcino, | 495

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change.



BUBBLES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
France

Champagne
602 Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’ Brut Ros NV Reims, France 1250
605 Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve NV Ay, France 150
606 Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV Ay, France 225
608 Bollinger Brut Rosé NV Ay, France 275
612 Bollinger 'Special Cuvée' Brut NV Ay, France 225
614 Collet Brut NV Ay, France 115
667 Collet Rosé NV AY, France 132
668 Collet 'Blanc de Blancs' Ter NV Ay, France 157
618 G.H.Mumm Le Rosé NV Reims, France 200
619 G.H. Mumm 'Grand Cordon' NV Verzenay, France 135
631 Krug ‘Clos de Mesnil Blanc de Blancs' 2003 Reims, France 2000
636 Moét & Chandon 'Nectar Imperial' Rosé NV Epernay, France 215
641 Moét & Chandon 'Nectar Imperial' NV Epernay, France 215
637 Moét & Chandon 'Dom Perignon' 2015 Epernay, France 745
638 Moét & Chandon 'Imperial' NV Epernay, France 195
646 Perrier-Jouét 'Belle Epoque' Rosé Brut 2013 Epernay, France 219
647 Perrier-Jouét Brut NV Epernay, France 206
651 Pol Roger 'Sir Winston Churchill' 2012 Epernay, France 800
653  Ruinart Brut Rosé 2007 Reims, France 782
659 Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label' Brut NV Reims, France 200

Method Traditional
691 Domaine Carneros by Taittinger 2020 Carneros, California 80
703  Gran Moraine 'Brut Rosé' NV Yamhill-Carlton, Oregon 130
706 Schramsberg Vineyards 'Blanc de Blancs' 2022 North Coast, California 130
696 Schramsberg Vineyards '‘Blanc de Noirs' 2021 North Coast, California 140
699 Sea Smoke Estate Vineyards 'Sea Spray' Blanc de Nc 2019 Sta. Rita Hills, California 215
ltaly

Charmat Method
686 Contratto 'Millesimato' Pas Dosé 2021 Alta Langa, Italy 99
712 La Spinetta Moscato 2024 d'Asti, Italy 52

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change.



DOMESTIC WHITES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CHARDONNAY
California
755 Cakebread Cellars 2023 Napa Valley 120
757  Chalk Hill Estate Winery 2022 Chalk Hill 105
761 Chateau Montelena 2022 Napa Valley 185
765 Darioush 2019 Napa Valley 165
773  Far Niente Winery 2023 Napa Valley 165
774  Flowers 2023 Sonoma 99
779  Grgich Hills Estate 2021 Napa Valley 125
782  Groth Vineyards & Winery 'Hillview Vineyard' 2016 Napa Valley 105
788 Liocco 2023 Sonoma 75
795 My Favorite Neighbor 2021 San Luis Obispo 68
810 Morlet Family Vineyards '"Ma Princesse' 2022 Russian River Valley 395
802 Paul Hobbs Winery 2022 Russian River Valley 117
804 Pride Mountain Vineyards 2022 Napa Valley 99
808 Rombauer Vineyards 2023 Carneros 108
811 Sea Smoke Estate Vineyards 2022 Sta. Rita Hills 215
813 Silverado Vineyards 2018 Carneros 114
816 Sonoma-Cutrer ‘Les Pierres’ 2023 Sonoma Coast 115
Oregon
834 Elk Cove Vineyards 2018 Willamette Valley 98
833 Domaine Drouhin ‘Arthur’ 2022 Dundee Hills 115
Washington
842 L'Ecole No. 41 2022 Columbia Valley 65
SAUVIGNON BLANC & SAUVIGNON BLANC / SEMILLON
California
851 Ashes & Diamonds Winery 'Blanc No. 4' 2022 Napa Valley 120
853 Cakebread Cellars 2023 Napa Valley 85
859 Cliff Lede 2023 Napa Valley 70
866 Grgich Hills Estate ‘Fume Blanc' 2022 Napa Valley 85
867 Groth Vineyards & Winery 2023 Napa Valley 70
871 Merry Edwards Winery & Vineryards 2023 Russian River Valley 120
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
Off the Beaten Path
891 Ponzi Vineyards 2023 Willamette Valley 68
Pinot Gris
Riesling
895 FEroica by Dr. Emnst Loosen & Chateau Ste. Michells 2023 Columbia Valley 80

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change.



INTERNATIONAL WHITES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
FRANCE
941 ALSACE
Domaine Albert Mann Grand Cru 'Steingrubler’ 2018 Haut-Rhin 125
Gewdrztraminer
947 Trimbach 2020 Alsace 79
Riesling
BOURGOGNE
918 Maison Joseph Droughin 2022 Chabilis 80
Chardonnay
926 Domaine Francois Gaunoux 'Clos des Meix Chavaux ' 2021  Meursault 156
Chardonnay
747  Olivier Leflaive 2021  Meursault 312
Chardonnay
919 Louis Jadot 2023  Pouilly-Fuissé 95
Chardonnay
LOIRE
988 Domaine Huet Le Mont Moelleux 2022 Vouvray 134
Chenin Blanc
938 Lucien Corchet 'La Croix du Roy' 2022 Sancerre 109
Sauvignon Blanc
ITALY
964 La Scolca Cortese 2023 Gavi 65
969 Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio 2023 Val d' Adige 74
SPAIN
975 Botani Secco Moscatel 2015 Sierras de Malaga 80
972 Burgdns Albarino 2023 Rias Baixas 80
AUSTRIA
GRUNER VELTLINER
971 Domdne Wachau 'Terrassen' Federspiel 2024 Wachau 61
GERMANY
RIESLING
958 Selbach Oster Zeltinger Schlossberg 'Auslese! 2022 Mosel 106
955 Reinhold Haart Piesporter Goldtropfchen 'Kabinett' 2020 Mosel 125
NEW ZEALAND
SAUVIGNON BLANC
751 Cloudy Bay 2024  Marlborough 118
754 Greywacke 2024  Marlborough 68
877 Loveblock by Erica & Kim Crawford 2023 Marlborough 60
SOUTH AFRICA
CHENIN BLANC
976 Babylonstoren 2024 Western Cape 50
AUSTRALIA
1718 Mollydooker Summer of 69 2021 Mclaren Vale, Australia 88

Verdelho

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Botftle
CALIFORNIA PINOT NOIR
1053 Belle Glos 'Clark and Telephone Vineyard' 2023 Santa Maria Valley 120
1065 En Route by Nickel & Nickel 2022 Russian River Valley 138
1078 Hirsch Vineyards 'East Ridge' 2021 Sonoma Coast 235
1072 Flowers Vineyards & Winery 2022 Sonoma Coast 140
1082 La Crema 2022 Russian River Valley 115
1092 Paul Hobbs Winery 2022 Russian River Valley 270
1101 Sea Smoke 'Southing' 2022 Sta. Rita Hills 265
OREGON PINOT NOIR
1125 Archery Summit 2023 Dundee Hills 120
1049 Audeant 2022 Willomette Valley 154
1164 Beaux Freres 'Beaux Freres Vineyard' 2021 Ribbon Ridge 325
1133 Bethel Heights Vineyard 'Aeolian' 2022 Eola-Amity Hills 130
1135 Colene Clemens 'Adriane' 2021 Chehalem Mountains 135
1130 Cristom ‘Eileen Vineyard' 2022 Eola-Amity Hills 215
1138 Domaine Serene 'Evenstad Reserve' 2021 Willamette Valley 245
1141 Elk Cove Vineyards 2023 Willamette Valley 99
1144 J. K. Carriere Wines ‘Vespidae' 2022 Willamette Valley 120
1148 Lemelson Vineyards 'Thea's Selection’ 2022 Willomette Valley 80
1154 Ponzi Vineyards 'Lauralwood' 2022 Willamette Valley 128

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

1213 Bella Union 2022 Napa Valley 124
1216 Bond 'Melbury' 2018 Napa Valley 2100
1218 Bond 'St. Eden’ 2018/21 Napa Valley 2100
1219 Bond 'Vecina' 2020 Oakville 2219
1227 Cade 2021 Howell Mountain 332
1229 Cakebread Cellars 2021 Napa Valley 220
1233 Cardinale 2021 Napa Valley 750
1235 Caymus Vineyards (1L) 2022 Napa Valley 275
1236 Caymus Vineyards ‘Special Select’ 2019 Napa Valley 570
1244 Chimney Rock 2021 Stags Leap District 275
1255 Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs 2020 Sonoma County 128
1257 Daou Vineyards 'Soul of a Lion' 2021 Paso Robles 330
1258 Darioush 'Caravan’ 2020 Napa Valley 145
1259 Darioush 'Signature' 2021 Napa Valley 286
1263 Domaine Eden 2019  Santa Cruz Mnt. 148
1266 Duckhorn Vineyards 2019 Napa Valley 192
1275 Far Niente Winery 2021 Napa Valley 340
1276 Faust 2022 Napa Valley 120
1284 Frog's Leap Winery 2020 Rutherford 190
1289 Groth Vineyards & Winery 2021  Oakville 175
1294 Harlan Estate 2020 Oakville 4000
1295 Heitz Wine Cellars 2019 Napa Valley 200
1296 Heitz Wine Cellars '"Martha's Vineyard' 2017 Napa Valley 725
1302 Hundred Acre 'Wraith' 2021  St. Helena 1500
1306 Jarvis Estate 2016 Napa Valley 575
1307 Jordan Vineyard & Winery 2020 Alexander Valley 170
1311 Justin Winery 2021 Paso Robles 89

1313 Justin Winery ‘Isosceles’ 2021 Paso Robles 185
1316 La Jota 2021 Howell Mountain 400
1322 Markham Vineyards 2021 Napa Valley 115
1328 Mount Brave Wines 2019 Mount Veeder 365
1327 Mount Veeder Winery 2021  Mount Veeder 180
1331 Nickel & Nickel Winery 'CC Ranch Vineyard' 2022  Oakville 300
1337 Opus One Winery 2021 Napa Valley 955
1568 Orin Swift '"Mercuryhead' 2022 St.Helena 340
1341  Orin Swift 'Palermo 2022 Napa Valley 140
1347 Paul Hobbs Winery 2021  Coombsville 300
1351 Plumpjack Estate 2021  Oakville 450
1342 O'Shaugnessy Estate Winery 2021 Napa Valley 212
1343 Pahlmeyer 'Jayson' 2021 Napa Valley 180
1475 Poetry by Cliff Lede 2019  Stags Leap District 950
1352 Post Parade 2021  St. Helena 290
1353 Pride Mountain Vineyards 2021  Napa/Sonoma 185
1351 Plumpjack Estate 2021  Oakville 450
1355 Quilt Wines 2022 Napa Valley 105
1356 Raymond Vineyards 'Generations' 2017 Napa Valley 350
1366 Robert Mondavi Winery 2021 Napa Valley 112
1369 Rombauer Vineyards 2022 Napa Valley 170
1371 Roth Estate 2022 Alexander Valley 75

1376 Screaming Eagle 2019 Napa Valley 7000
1379 Shafer Vineyards 'Hillside Select' 2021 Stags Leap District 900
1382 Silver Oak 2020 Alexander Valley 220
1383 Silver Oak 2019 Napa Valley 400
1391 Spottswoode 2021  St. Helena 600
1396 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 'Artemis'’ 2021 Napa Valley 200
1406 Stonestreet Estate Vineyards ‘Rockfall Vineyard' 2017  Alexander Valley 355

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
WASHINGTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1455 Chateau Ste. Michelle 'Cold Creek Vineyard' 2020 Columbia Valley 82
1462 L'Ecole No. 41 2021  Walla Walla 124
1465 Quilceda Creek 2021 Columbia Valley 550
CALIFORNIA BORDEAUX BLENDS
1309 Joseph Phelps 'Insignia” 2021 Napa Valley 785
Cabernet Sauvignon/ Petit Verdot/ Malbec
1514 Continuum Estate 2017/19 Pritchard Hill 710
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1562 Harvey & Harriet 2021 Paso Robles 76
Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah/Petite Sirah/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot/Malbec
1508 Orin Swift 'Papillon’ 2022 St. Helena 165
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Malbec/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1532 Paraduxx by Duckhorn Vineyards 2021 Napa Valley 135
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Zinfandel/Petit Verdot/Grenache/Syrah
1521 Jubilation by Colgin 2021 Napa Valley 635
Cabernet Sauvignon/Malbec/Cabernet Franc/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1526 Quintessa 2021  Rutherford 659
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1544 Timeless by Silver Oak 2019 Napa Valley 635
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1551 Whitehall Lane 'Tre Leoni' 2019 Napa Valley 85
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Syrah
WASHINGTON BORDEAUX BLENDS
1594 Chester Kidder by Long Shadows 2019 Columbia Valley, Washi 175
Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah/Petit Verdot
CALIFORNIA RHONE BLENDS
1606 Booker Wines 'Perl’ 2021 Paso Robles 160
Syrah/Grenache
1339 Orin Swift 'Machete' 2022 Napa Valley, California 135
Petit Sirah/Syrah/Grenache
CALIFORNIA ZINFANDEL BLENDS
1611 Brown Estate 'Chaos Theory' 2022 Napa Valley 112
Zinfandel/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Sangiovese
1609 The Prisoner Wine Co. 'The Prisoner’ 2022 Napa Valley 104

Zinfandel/Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit Sirah/Syrah/Charbono

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CABERNET FRANC
CALIFORNIA
1617 Kenefick Ranch 'Caitlin's Select' 2021 Calistoga 120
1618 Palazzo Wine 2019 Napa Valley 270
1621 Terratorium 2021  Anderson Valley 125
1622 Verite 'La Desir' 2015/19 Sonoma 875
MERLOT
CALIFORNIA
1633 Freemark Abbey Winery 2021 Napa Valley 105
1659 Rombauer Vineyards 2023 Napa Valley 160
1654 Whitehall Lane 2019  St. Helena 100
WASHINGTON
1656 L'Ecole No. 41 2021 Columbia Valley 96
1657 Leonetti Cellar 2022 Walla Walla 289
PETIT SIRAH & PETIT SIRAH BLENDS
CALIFORNIA
1574 Ridge Vineyards 'Ridge Lytton Estate' 2020 Dry Creek Valley, Califor 120
SYRAH
CALIFORNIA
1553 Booker Wines 'Fracture' 2019 Paso Robles 230
1558 Shaffer 'Rellentless’ 2019 Napa Valley 225
1684 Eisele Vineyards 2012/14 Calistoga 485
ZINFANDEL
CALIFORNIA
1661 Brown Estate 2022 Napa Valley 127
1664 Frog's Leap 2022 Napa Valley 120
1668 Old Ghost by Klinker Brick Winery 2021 Lodi 115
1672 Rombauer Vineyards 2022 Napa Valley 135

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change.



INTERNATIONAL REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1712 Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' 2021 Margaret River, Australic 150
1714 Mollydooker Wines ' The Maitre'd' 2022 South Australia 104
1715 Mollydooker Wines ‘Gigglepot’ 2020 South Australia 165
MALBEC
1572 Vina Cobos ‘Cobos’ 2016 Mendoaza Argentina 642
1753 Vina Cobos 'Bramare' 2021 Mendoza, Argentina 120
SHIRAZ
1764 Hickinbotham 'Brooks Road' 2020 Mclaren Vale, Australia 195
1768 Mollydooker Wines 'Carnival of Love' 2021  South Australia 225
1773 Penfolds 'Grange' 2015 South Australia 2400
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
1782 Finca Decero 2019 Lujan de Cuyo, Argentir 90
Petit Verdot
1772 Penfolds Bin 389 '‘Baby Grange' 2021  Mclaren Vale, Australia 84
Cabernet/Shiraz
1775 Mollydooker Wines 'Enchanted Path' 2021 Mclaren Vale, Australia 235
Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon
1796 Vina El Principal 'Andetelmo’ 2013 Maipo Valley, Chile 535
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1703 Vina Cobos 'Cocodrillo’ 2022 Mendoza, Argentina 99
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Malbec
SPAIN
TEMPRANILLO
2142 Bodega Numanthia ‘Termes’ 2021 Toro 95
2111 Bodegas Muga 'Reserva’ 2020 LaRioja 90
2138 Bodegas Muga 'Torre Muga' 2020 LaRioja 235
2114 Dominio de Pingus 'Flor de Pingus' 2021 Ribera del Duero 275
2115 Dominio de Pingus 'Psi' 2022 Ribera del Duero 90
2116 La Rioja Alta S.A. Gran Reserva 2015 La Rioja 230
2132 Lopez de Heredia 'Vina Tondonia' Reserva 2012 La Rioja 140
2136 Sierra Cantabria ‘Reserva Unica’ 2019 La Rioja 85
Off the Beaten Path
2175 Bodegas Breca 'Brega Calatayud' 2019  Aragdn 110
Granacha
2122 Bodegas El Nido 'Clio' 2018/20 Jumilla 165
Monastrell/Cabernet Sauvignon
2144 Bodegas Juan Gil 2021 Jumilla 69
Monastrell
2124 Can Blau 2020 Montsant 75
Syrah/Garnacha/Mazuelo
2172 Vatan 2020 Toro 110
Tinta de Toro
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change. 12



FRANCE

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change.

Bin Producer Vintage Region Boftle
BOURGOGNE
PINOT NOIR
1811 Bouchard Pére & Fils 2023 Bourgogne 76
1809 Chateau De Marsannay 2019  Gevrey Chambertin 248
1813 Domain Drouhin 2019 Cobte de Beaune 150
1699 Domaine Faiveley 'Les Porets' Ter Cru 2022  Nuits Saint Georges 435
1837 Domaine Lucien Jacob 2021 Savignyt-Les-Beaune 109
1858 Domaine Michel Sarrazin et Fils ‘Clos de la Roche’ 2022  Givry 99
1839 Joseph Drouhin 'Clos des Mouches' Ter Cru 2022 Beaune 359
GAMAY NOIR
1892 Domaine Louis Boillot 'Vieilles Vignes' 2021  Moulin-a-Vent 89
1893 Domaine des Terres Dorées 2021  Morgon 79
BORDEAUX
LEFT BANK
1843 Chateau Branaire-Ducru Grand Cru Classé Cinquieme Crus 2020  Saint-Julien 248
1844 Chateau Cos d'Estournel Grand Cru Classé Deuxieme Crus 2018 Saint-Estéphe 952
1852 Chdateau Gloria 2019  Saint-Julien 175
1857 Chateau Kirwan Grand Cru Classé Troisieme Crus 2016/19 Margaux 224
1888 Chateau Prieuré-Lichine 'Confidences De Prieuré-Lichine ' 2020/22 Margaux 109
1859 Chateau Latour Premier Grand Cru Classé 2010/14 Paulliac 6500
1861 Chdateau Les Fiefs de Lagrange 2018  Saint-Julien 125
1864 Chdateau Malmaison 2015 Haut-Médoc 110
1867 Chdateau Montrose 'La Dame de Monftrose' 2019  Saint-Estéphe 175
1871 Chateau Mouton-Rothschild Premier Grand Cru Classé 2010 Paulliac 3359
1853 Chéateau Grand-Puy Ducasse- 5eme Grand Cru Classé 2020 Paulliac 155
RIGHT BANK
1907 Chdateau de Sales 2020 Pomerol 170
1698 Chateau La Fleur-Pétrus 2018 Pomerol 920
1911 Chdateau La Gaffeliere Premier Grand Cru B 2020  Saint-Emilion 400
1917 Chateau Lassegue 'Les Cadrans de Lassegue' Grand Cru 2021  Saint-Emilion 68
1904 Clos Cantenac 'Grand Cru' 2019  Saint-Emilion 169
THE RHONE VALLEY
GRENACHE
1922 Chateau de Beaucastel 2020 Chateauneuf-du-Pape 299
1925 Clos des Papes 2021 Chéteauneuf-du-Pape 290
1919 Chateau de Saint Cosme 2022 Gigondas 149
1935 E. Guigal 2020 Chdateauneuf-du-Pape 169
SYRAH
1688 Domaine Alain Graillot 'La Guiraude' 2020 Crozes-Hermitage 186
1931 Domaine Rostaing 'Ampodium' 2021/22 Cbte-Rotie 225
1918 Domaine Yann Chave 2022/23 Crozes-Hermitage 95
1934 E. Guigal 2020 Saint Joseph 110



ITALY

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
VENETO
2003 Cantine Bertani ‘Vendemmia'’ 2012 Amarone della Valpolic 325
Corvina/Rondinella
2171 Masi 'Costasera’ 2020 Amarone della Valpolic 168
Corvina/Rondinella/Molinara
2014 Tuffo 2019 Amarone della Valpolic 88
Corvina/Rondinella
PIEDMONTE
NEBBIOLO
2023 Domenico Clerico 2020 Barolo 130
2024 E. Pira & Figli' Via Nuova' 2020 Barolo 320
2107 Fontanafredda 'La Rosa' 2013/16 Barolo 335
2033 La Spinetta 'Starderi’ 2019 Barbaresco 350
2039 Paitin 'Serraboella’ 2021 Barbaresco 140
BARBERA
2029 Indigenous Selections 2019 Piedmont 65
TUSCANY
2048 Carpazo 2018 Brunello di Montalcino 125
2054 Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona 2020 Brunello di Montalcino 165
2057 Il Poggione 2019 Brunello di Montalcino 225
2063 Pian delle Vigne by Antinori 2022  Rosso di Montalcino 75
2065 Ruffino 2021  Chianti Classico 95
2072 Villa Calcinaia 'Riservad' 2019  Chianti Classico 115
SUPER TUSCANS
2075 Avignonesi ‘Grifi’ 2021  Tuscany 150
Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon
2076 Ca'Marcanda 2015/16 Bolgheri 600
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc
2084 La Spinetta ‘Il Nero di Casanova’ 2020 Tuscany 65
Sangiovese
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc
2094 Tenuta San Guido 'Guidalberto' 2023 Bolgheri 208
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
2027  Gaja 'Sito Moresco’ 2021 Langhe 159
Barbera/Nebbiolo

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintfages and avaliability are subject to change.



